

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1394 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MOHAMMED SHAMSHUDDIN ALI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 11/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.M.P.singh,adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant seeks four more weeks time for filing an appropriate application to bring on record the Lrs. of deceased appellant.

List the matter on 12.07.2013.

|
|

|
|

|(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar

|
|